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ALEXANDERS LITTLE RUN THAT COULD 5K
North Wildwood NJ July 9th 2016

   Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Time    Pace  Div/Tot  Div   Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======= ===== ======== ===== ======== = 
    1   777 NICK SMART          M 28 N WILDWOOD      NJ   18:38  6:00   MALE WINNER    1/27   M 
    2   731 VINCENT DERITIS     M 20 N WILDWOOD      NJ   19:09  6:10    2ND MALE      2/27   M 
    3   729 LUKE DICKSON        M 23 N WILDWOOD      NJ   19:34  6:18   1/1    M2029   3/27   M 
    4   730 KEVIN KASSEL        M 18 N WILDWOOD      NJ   20:06  6:28   1/6    M1519   4/27   M 
    5   728 RILEY ENGEL         F 20 N WILDWOOD      NJ   20:36  6:38   FEMALE WINNER  1/25   F 

    
    6   727 MIKE MURRAY         M 19 N WILDWOOD      NJ   20:37  6:39   2/6    M1519   5/27   M 
    7   775 FRANCIS LYONS       M 37 HANOVER         MD   20:43  6:40   1/2    M3039   6/27   M 
    8   766 BENJAMIN MELLE      M 15 N WILDWOOD      NJ   21:00  6:46   3/6    M1519   7/27   M 
    9   753 GEORGE BRIMFIELD JR M 42 ATCO            NJ   23:33  7:35   1/9    M4049   8/27   M 
   10   732 BRIAN HAINES        M 18 N WILDWOOD      NJ   23:54  7:42   4/6    M1519   9/27   M 

   
   11   734 STORY MCCOLLAM      F 42 NEW KENSINGTON  PA   23:58  7:43   1/11   F4049   2/25   F 
   12   737 NANCY GITIN         F 48 PEQUANNOCK      NJ   24:12  7:48   2/11   F4049   3/25   F 
   13   750 KATIE CONTI         F 37 PHILADELPHIA    PA   24:38  7:56   1/3    F3039   4/25   F 
   14   780 MARK SANDERS        M 40 UNKNOWN         ??   25:05  8:05   2/9    M4049  10/27   M 
   15   749 MAX CONTI           M 08 PHILADELPHIA    PA   26:30  8:32   1/2    M0114  11/27   M 

   
   16   717 BRIAN CONTI         M 42 PHILADELPHIA    PA   26:31  8:32   3/9    M4049  12/27   M 
   17   758 JARED GEORGE        M 15 U SOUTHAMPTON   PA   27:01  8:42   5/6    M1519  13/27   M 
   18   759 BRIAN GEORGE        M 44 U SOUTHAMPTON   PA   27:13  8:46   4/9    M4049  14/27   M 
   19   733 DAVID JOHNSON       M 35 HORSHAM         PA   27:13  8:46   2/2    M3039  15/27   M 
   20   756 HEATHER BLACK       F 42 WILMINGTON      DE   27:51  8:58   3/11   F4049   5/25   F 

   
   21   765 CAROLYN VIOLA       F 42 W CREST         NJ   27:52  8:59   4/11   F4049   6/25   F 
   22   778 JOE CARR            M 66 N WILDWOOD      NJ   28:18  9:07   1/4    M6099  16/27   M 
   23   721 JO BRUNHAMER        F 57 HOUSTON         TX   28:33  9:12   1/1    F5059   7/25   F 
   24   752 RACHEL BROWN        F 26 W DEPTFORD      NJ   28:34  9:12   1/3    F2029   8/25   F 
   25   779 ADRIAN MANTINI      M 40 PHILADELPHIA    PA   29:52  9:37   5/9    M4049  17/27   M 

   
   26   740 DIANE GOETZ         F 26 MULLICA HILL    NJ   30:21  9:46   2/3    F2029   9/25   F 
   27   757 BRENNAN BLACK       M 11 WILMINGTON      DE   31:06 10:01   2/2    M0114  18/27   M 
   28   746 ELLIE VERRILL       F 11 GLENSIDE        PA   31:28 10:08   1/5    F0114  10/25   F 
   29   747 OWEN VERRILL        M 15 GLENSIDE        PA   31:29 10:09   6/6    M1519  19/27   M 
   30   748 MICHAEL VERRILL     M 47 GLENSIDE        PA   31:31 10:09   6/9    M4049  20/27   M 

   
   31   776 AUDRA LYONS         F 36 HANOVER         MD   32:17 10:24   2/3    F3039  11/25   F 
   32   722 DONNA DORIS         F 47 MANTUA          NJ   32:21 10:25   5/11   F4049  12/25   F 
   33   751 FIONA CONTI         F 06 PHILADELPHIA    PA   32:43 10:32   2/5    F0114  13/25   F 
   34   755 PAUL LUKERT         M 45 PHILADELPHIA    PA   32:45 10:33   7/9    M4049  21/27   M 
   35   760 CHRIS PLYMOUTH      M 47 PHILADELPHIA    PA   33:29 10:47   8/9    M4049  22/27   M 

   
   36   769 AMANDA CHILDS       F 24 CONSHOHOCKEN    PA   33:37 10:50   3/3    F2029  14/25   F 
   37   754 CAROLINE KENT       F 10 CHESTER SPRINGS PA   34:16 11:02   3/5    F0114  15/25   F 
   38   739 BRINLEE ANTHELL     F 17 N WILDWOOD      NJ   34:16 11:02   1/1    F1519  16/25   F 
   39   767 MELISSA KENT        F 42 CHESTER SPRINGS PA   34:23 11:04   6/11   F4049  17/25   F 
   40   713 SHARON KAUS         F 37 PINE HILL       NJ   35:05 11:18   3/3    F3039  18/25   F 

   
   41   741 DANIEL DRISCOLL     M 47 POTTSTOWN       PA   37:53 12:12   9/9    M4049  23/27   M 
   42   772 ELLA STEVEN         F 04 MULLICA HILL    NJ   42:51 13:48   4/5    F0114  19/25   F 
   43   715 COLLEEN CROWLEY     F 43 OCEAN VIEW      NJ   42:51 13:48   7/11   F4049  20/25   F 
   44   738 KRISTYANN KIRY      F 42 NORRISTOWN      PA   42:54 13:49   8/11   F4049  21/25   F 
   45   745 RILEY DRISCOM       F 08 POTTSTOWN       PA   50:34 16:17   5/5    F0114  22/25   F 

   
   46   781 CHRISTINE BLACK     F 45 CHERRY HILL     NJ   50:47 16:21   9/11   F4049  23/25   F 
   47   782 KIM SEDERGRAN       F 45 SPANISH FORD    AL   50:47 16:21  10/11   F4049  24/25   F 
   48   744 BRENDA DRISCOLL     F 48 POTTSTOWN       PA   50:49 16:22  11/11   F4049  25/25   F 
   49   784 TOM BRUKE           M 69 RIO GRANDE      NJ 1:08:11 21:57   2/4    M6099  24/27   M 
   50   783 BATMAN              M 65 BATCAVE         NJ 1:08:11 21:57   3/4    M6099  25/27   M 
   51   785 RON ROLLET          M 69 CAPE MAY        NJ 1:08:11 21:57   4/4    M6099  26/27   M 
   52   786 ROBIN               M 59 BATCAVE         NJ 1:08:11 21:57   1/1    M5059  27/27   M 

********** AWARDS LIST **************

********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wcNB0p-7P9s&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


    1   728 RILEY ENGEL         20 N WILDWOOD      NJ                 20:36 

                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   777 NICK SMART          28 N WILDWOOD      NJ                 18:38 
    2   731 VINCENT DERITIS     20 N WILDWOOD      NJ                 19:09 

               

                
FEMALE AGE GROUP  01 - 12 (Awards Top 3)

    
    1    28   746 ELLIE VERRILL       11 GLENSIDE           PA   31:28 
    2    33   751 FIONA CONTI         06 PHILADELPHIA       PA   32:43 
    3    37   754 CAROLINE KENT       10 CHESTER SPRINGS    PA   34:16 
    4    42   772 ELLA STEVEN         04 MULLICA HILL       NJ   42:51 
    5    45   745 RILEY DRISCOM       08 POTTSTOWN          PA   50:34 

MALE AGE GROUP  01 - 12 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    15   749 MAX CONTI           08 PHILADELPHIA       PA   26:30 
    2    27   757 BRENNAN BLACK       11 WILMINGTON         DE   31:06 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  13 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    38   739 BRINLEE ANTHELL     17 N WILDWOOD         NJ   34:16 

MALE AGE GROUP  13 - 19 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     4   730 KEVIN KASSEL        18 N WILDWOOD         NJ   20:06 
    2     6   727 MIKE MURRAY         19 N WILDWOOD         NJ   20:37 
    3     8   766 BENJAMIN MELLE      15 N WILDWOOD         NJ   21:00 
    4    10   732 BRIAN HAINES        18 N WILDWOOD         NJ   23:54 
    5    17   758 JARED GEORGE        15 U SOUTHAMPTON      PA   27:01 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    24   752 RACHEL BROWN        26 W DEPTFORD         NJ   28:34 
    2    26   740 DIANE GOETZ         26 MULLICA HILL       NJ   30:21 
    3    36   769 AMANDA CHILDS       24 CONSHOHOCKEN       PA   33:37 

MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     3   729 LUKE DICKSON        23 N WILDWOOD         NJ   19:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    13   750 KATIE CONTI         37 PHILADELPHIA       PA   24:38 
    2    31   776 AUDRA LYONS         36 HANOVER            MD   32:17 
    3    40   713 SHARON KAUS         37 PINE HILL          NJ   35:05 

MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     7   775 FRANCIS LYONS       37 HANOVER            MD   20:43 
    2    19   733 DAVID JOHNSON       35 HORSHAM            PA   27:13 

MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1     9   753 GEORGE BRIMFIELD JR 42 ATCO               NJ   23:33 
    2    14   780 MARK SANDERS        40 UNKNOWN            ??   25:05 
    3    16   717 BRIAN CONTI         42 PHILADELPHIA       PA   26:31 
    4    18   759 BRIAN GEORGE        44 U SOUTHAMPTON      PA   27:13 
    5    25   779 ADRIAN MANTINI      40 PHILADELPHIA       PA   29:52 

FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    11   734 STORY MCCOLLAM      42 NEW KENSINGTON     PA   23:58 
    2    12   737 NANCY GITIN         48 PEQUANNOCK         NJ   24:12 
    3    20   756 HEATHER BLACK       42 WILMINGTON         DE   27:51 
    4    21   765 CAROLYN VIOLA       42 W CREST            NJ   27:52 
    5    32   722 DONNA DORIS         47 MANTUA             NJ   32:21 

MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 99 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    22   778 JOE CARR            66 N WILDWOOD         NJ   28:18 
    2    49   784 TOM BRUKE           69 RIO GRANDE         NJ 1:08:11 
    3    50   783 BATMAN              65 BATCAVE            NJ 1:08:11 
    4    51   785 RON ROLLET          69 CAPE MAY           NJ 1:08:11 
    5    52   786 ROBIN               59 BATCAVE            NJ 1:08:11 



FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 99 (Awards Top 3)
    

    1    23   721 JO BRUNHAMER        57 HOUSTON            TX   28:33 

      
    


